2018 Town Election - April 28, 2018

FOR MODERATOR - Vote for ONE
PR 1 PR 2 PR 3 PR 4 PR5 PR5A PR 6 TOTAL

Blanks 51 67 68 84 48 29 128 475
Michael J. Puzo 268 323 388 413 260 304 409 2365
Write-Ins 3 4 6 3 2 1 6 25
Total 322 394 462 500 310 334 543 2865

FOR SELECTMAN - Vote for ONE
PR 1 PR 2 PR 3 PR 4 PR5 PR5A PR 6 TOTAL

Blanks 19 13 33 22 14 11 48 160
Mary M. Power 240 305 370 399 247 284 375 2220
Russell C, Reeves 60 74 56 75 45 39 109 458
Write-Ins 3 2 3 4 4 0 11 27
Total 322 394 462 500 310 334 543 2865

FOR FOWN CLERK - Vote for ONE
PR 1 PR 2 PR 3 PR 4 PR5 PR5A PR 6 TOTAL

Blanks 28 36 43 65 36 38 110 356
Eileen A, McCracken 294 356 418 434 274 295 431 2502
Write-Ins 0 2 1 1 0 1 2 7
Total 322 394 462 500 310 334 543 2865
FOR BOARD OF ASSESSORS - Vote for ONE 3YRS

PR 1 PR 2 PR 3 PR 4 PR 5 PR 5A PR 6 TOTAL
Blanks 81 104 137 156 86 97 178 839
Carlton A. "Al" Chambers 241 287 323 343 224 235 362 2015
Write-Ins 0 3 2 1 0 2 3 11
Total 322 394 462 500 310 334 543 2865
FOR BOARD OF ASSESSORS - Vote for ONE 1YR

PR 1 PR 2 PR 3 PR 4 PR 5 PR 5A PR 6 TOTAL
Blanks 30 39 52 69 40 40 98 368
Robert D. Keyes 88 108 75 94 74 66 121 626
Christine M. "Chrissy" Roberts 204 247 334 337 196 227 322 1867
Write-Ins 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 4
Total 322 394 462 500 310 334 543 2865

FOR BOARD OF HEALTH - Vote for ONE
PR 1 PR 2 PR 3 PR 4 PR5 PR5A PR 6 TOTAL

Blanks 69 73 93 96 59 89 151 630
Peter B. Bickford 250 319 367 404 251 243 391 2225
Write-Ins 3 2 2 0 0 2 1 10
Total 322 394 462 500 310 334 543 2865

FOR MUNICIPAL LIGHT BOARD - Vote for ONE
PR1 PR2 PR3 PR4 PR5/ PRB5A PR 6 TOTAL

Blanks 65 77 106 101 71 80 149 649
John A. Stoddard, Jr. 255 315 354 399 239 254 392 2208
Write-ins 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 8

Total 322 394 462 500 310 334 543 2865



FOR HOUSING AUTHORITY - Vote for ONE

Blanks

James R. Watson
Write-Ins

Total

FOR HOUSING AUTHORITY - Vote for ONE

Blanks

Megan M. Buhr
Mary F. Pizzelli
Write-Ins

Total

FOR SCHOOL COMMITTEE- Vote for TWO

Blanks

Aylene M. Calnan

Elizabeth "Libby" Emerson Lewiecki
Kerry J. Ni

Write-Ins

Total

FOR PLANNING BOARD - Vote for ONE
For Five Years

Blanks

Crystal Kelly

Judith "Judy" Sneath

Write-Ins

Total

FOR SEWER COMMISSION - Vote for ONE

Blanks

Robert M. Higgins
Write-Ins

Total

FOR RECREATION COMMISSION - Vote for ONE

Blanks

Vicki Donlan
Write-Ins
Total

5YRS
PR1
72
248

322

2 YRS
PR1
a7
146
127

322

PR 1
145
147
187
164

644

PR1
14
98

209

322

PR1
72
250

322

PR1
59
263

322

PR 2
99
292

394

PR 2
60
188
145

394

PR 2
213
190
190
193

788

PR2
31
125
233

394

PR 2
89
303

394

PR 2
92
298

394

PR3
128
332

462

PR3
91
214
156

462

PR 3
236
238
242
207

924

PR3
41
104
316

462

PR3
124
336

462

PR3
111
349

462

PR 4
136
364

500

PR 4
102
222
174

500

PR 4
235
232
261
272

1000

PR4
49
154
296

500

PR 4
131
366

500

PR 4
105
392

500

PR 5
98
212

310

PR 5
56
141
112

310

PR 5
157
157
153
153

620

PR5
32
103
174

310

PR 5
78
232

310

PR 5
73
235

310

PR 5A
86
248

334

PR 5A
44
132
158

334

PR 5A
140
208
200
120

668

PR 5A
28
114
192

334

PR 5A
56
277

334

PR 5A
52
280

334

PR 6
174
364

543

PR 6
113
240
189

543

PR 6
282
226
242
332

1086

PR 6
62
271
210

543

PR 6
164
375

543

PR 6
146
395

543

TOTAL
793
2060
12
2865

TOTAL
513
1283
1061

2865

TOTAL
1408
1398
1475
1441

5730

TOTAL
257
969

1630

2865

TOTAL
714
2139
12
2865

TOTAL
638
2212
15
2865



