

2018 Town Election - April 28, 2018

FOR MODERATOR - Vote for ONE								
	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	51	67	68	84	48	29	128	475
Michael J. Puzo	268	323	388	413	260	304	409	2365
Write-Ins	3	4	6	3	2	1	6	25
Total	322	394	462	500	310	334	543	2865

FOR SELECTMAN - Vote for ONE								
	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	19	13	33	22	14	11	48	160
Mary M. Power	240	305	370	399	247	284	375	2220
Russell C. Reeves	60	74	56	75	45	39	109	458
Write-Ins	3	2	3	4	4	0	11	27
Total	322	394	462	500	310	334	543	2865

FOR FOWN CLERK - Vote for ONE								
	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	28	36	43	65	36	38	110	356
Eileen A. McCracken	294	356	418	434	274	295	431	2502
Write-Ins	0	2	1	1	0	1	2	7
Total	322	394	462	500	310	334	543	2865

FOR BOARD OF ASSESSORS - Vote for ONE								
	3YRS							
	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	81	104	137	156	86	97	178	839
Carlton A. "Al" Chambers	241	287	323	343	224	235	362	2015
Write-Ins	0	3	2	1	0	2	3	11
Total	322	394	462	500	310	334	543	2865

FOR BOARD OF ASSESSORS - Vote for ONE								
	1 YR							
	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	30	39	52	69	40	40	98	368
Robert D. Keyes	88	108	75	94	74	66	121	626
Christine M. "Chrissy" Roberts	204	247	334	337	196	227	322	1867
Write-Ins	0	0	1	0	0	1	2	4
Total	322	394	462	500	310	334	543	2865

FOR BOARD OF HEALTH - Vote for ONE								
	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	69	73	93	96	59	89	151	630
Peter B. Bickford	250	319	367	404	251	243	391	2225
Write-Ins	3	2	2	0	0	2	1	10
Total	322	394	462	500	310	334	543	2865

FOR MUNICIPAL LIGHT BOARD - Vote for ONE								
	PR1	PR2	PR3	PR4	PR5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks	65	77	106	101	71	80	149	649
John A. Stoddard, Jr.	255	315	354	399	239	254	392	2208
Write-ins	2	2	2	0	0	0	2	8
Total	322	394	462	500	310	334	543	2865

FOR HOUSING AUTHORITY - Vote for ONE		5YRS							TOTAL
	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6		
Blanks	72	99	128	136	98	86	174	793	
James R. Watson	248	292	332	364	212	248	364	2060	
Write-Ins	2	3	2	0	0	0	5	12	
Total	322	394	462	500	310	334	543	2865	

FOR HOUSING AUTHORITY - Vote for ONE		2 YRS							TOTAL
	PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6		
Blanks	47	60	91	102	56	44	113	513	
Megan M. Buhr	146	188	214	222	141	132	240	1283	
Mary F. Pizzelli	127	145	156	174	112	158	189	1061	
Write-Ins	2	1	1	2	1	0	1	8	
Total	322	394	462	500	310	334	543	2865	

FOR SCHOOL COMMITTEE- Vote for TWO		PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks		145	213	236	235	157	140	282	1408
Aylene M. Calnan		147	190	238	232	157	208	226	1398
Elizabeth "Libby" Emerson Lewiecki		187	190	242	261	153	200	242	1475
Kerry J. Ni		164	193	207	272	153	120	332	1441
Write-Ins		1	2	1	0	0	0	4	8
Total		644	788	924	1000	620	668	1086	5730

FOR PLANNING BOARD - Vote for ONE		PR1	PR2	PR3	PR4	PR5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
For Five Years									
Blanks		14	31	41	49	32	28	62	257
Crystal Kelly		98	125	104	154	103	114	271	969
Judith "Judy" Sneath		209	233	316	296	174	192	210	1630
Write-Ins		1	5	1	1	1	0	0	9
Total		322	394	462	500	310	334	543	2865

FOR SEWER COMMISSION - Vote for ONE		PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks		72	89	124	131	78	56	164	714
Robert M. Higgins		250	303	336	366	232	277	375	2139
Write-Ins		0	2	2	3	0	1	4	12
Total		322	394	462	500	310	334	543	2865

FOR RECREATION COMMISSION - Vote for ONE		PR 1	PR 2	PR 3	PR 4	PR 5	PR 5A	PR 6	TOTAL
Blanks		59	92	111	105	73	52	146	638
Vicki Donlan		263	298	349	392	235	280	395	2212
Write-Ins		0	4	2	3	2	2	2	15
Total		322	394	462	500	310	334	543	2865